

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: -	REM	of road	from		
Pucca road to Tolpa Palayya under					
Dhobra Panchayat -					
Agreement No -	02/MBO/2024-25				
Agency -	Meez jagan conl-(P) Ltd				
Date of commencement -	22/09/2024				
Date of completion -	28/01/2025				

Record measurement				
① Plastering with cement mortar (1:6) ek				
2x6.00x2.00	=	24.00m ²		
side face 4x6.00x0.60	=	14.40m ²		
2x6.00x0.40	=	4.80m ²		
4x0.40x0.60	=	0.96m ²		
		44.16m ²		
② Painting 02 coats ek				
4.00x6.00x0.60	=	14.40m ²		
2.00x6.00x0.40	=	4.80m ²		
4x0.40x0.60	=	0.96m ²		
		20.16m ²		
③ Same cement concrete etc				
2x10.00x3x0.125				
Continuation = 7.50m ³				

28/01/25

28/01/25
02

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing etc					
Ref QF VTM B Rq No - (5)					
= 0.868 M ³ @ R ₀ 76926.08/M ³ = R ₀ 66772.00					✓
② cont of subgrade & c/ shoulder etc					
Ref QF VTM B Rq No - (05)					
= 114.00 m ³ @ R ₀ 244.47/m ³ = R ₀ 27952.00					✓
③ Dry lean cement concrete etc					
Ref QF VTM B Rq No - (05)					
= 10.77 M ³ @ R ₀ 4809.35/M ³ = R ₀ 51797.00					✓
④ Paved concrete pavement etc					
Ref QF VTM B Rq No - (5)					
= 114.30 m ³ @ R ₀ 9051.74/M ³ = R ₀ 103572.00					✓
⑤ kilometre stone etc					
Ref QF VTM B Rq No - (05)					
(ii) km stone etc					
= 02.00 nos @ R ₀ 2975.94/nos = R ₀ 5952.00					✓
⑥ (iii) 200 M stone etc					
= 02.00 m @ R ₀ 825.04/m = R ₀ 1650.00					✓
⑦ Retro reflectorised traffic signs etc					
600mm x 450 mm ^{from} rectangle etc					
= 4 nos @ R ₀ 4628.88/nos = R ₀ 18516.00					✓
⑧ 600mm circular					
= 02.00 m @ R ₀ 6064.98/m = R ₀ 12129.00					✓
					1534397

Continuation

BF-1534392

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(09) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular = 2.00 nos @ Rs 6917.44/m = Rs 11835.00 ✓					
(10) Road marker etc Ref QTY VMS B Rs No - (06) = 84.00 m ³ @ Rs 995.39/m ³ = Rs 83613.00 ✓					
(11) Iron & steel lugs of main bow Ref QTY VMS B Rs No - (06) = 03 nos @ 11150.00/m ³ = Rs 33450.00 ✓					
(12) Plastering with cement mortar etc Ref QTY VMS B Rs No - (08) = 44.16 m ² @ Rs 192.97/m ² = Rs 8566.00 ✓					
(13) Painting on walls etc Ref QTY VMS B Rs No - (08) = 20.16 m ² @ Rs 139.16/m ² = Rs 2805.00 ✓					
					Total Rs 167466/-
Add GST @ 18%					(+) Rs 301440/-
Add L.A. @ 1%					(+) Rs 16747/-
Add SF (update)					(+) Rs 17620/-
					Rs 2010473/-
Less @ 0.56% as per agreement					(-) Rs 11259/00
					Rs 1999214/-
Less as paid earlier					(-) Rs 1985738/-
					Rs 13476/-

Continuation

Caj
28/01/15C/P
28.1.15
C/P

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on final Bill					
Total work done B				2010473	
Less B per Hymt 0.58%				11259	
				1999214	
Less parking Bill				1985738	
				13476	
<u>Memo of payment</u>					
S.D. E.S.			B	674	
S/f fee			B	20	
9 T			B	270	
2/cw			B	135	

Sust			B	135	
Cust			B	135	
By chng			B	12107	
				13476	
Passed for B 13476/- Thirteen thousand Four hundred seventy six Rupees only.					
 11.05.15 कार्यकारी अधिकारी ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग काशी प्रमंडल, काशी					

Continuation